Kassenanderungen

Kassenfusion

Krankenkasse

SIEMAG BKK
Kassennummer: 3525567

Wieland BKK
Kassennummer: 7836243

BKK Grillo-Werke
Kassennummer: 4424830

BKK HMR
Kassennummer: 3725547

BKK RWE
Kassennummer: 2131240

fusioniert zum

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

aufnehmende Krankenkasse

Novitas BKK
Kassennummer: 4491707

BKK VerbundPlus
Kassennummer: 7832012

DIE BERGISCHE KRANKENKASSE
Kassennummer: 4926702

BKK Melitta plus
Kassennummer: 3726081

neue Name:
BKK Melitta HMR

energie-BKK
Kassennummer: 2129930



